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CFFL-Missouri

Week 1

5th and Long

Noggin 'Nockers

Don's Urinary Meds
Fighting Lug Nuts
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Shweaty Quebecs

Week 2

Noggin 'Nockers

Fighting Lug Nuts
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers

5th and Long

Don's Urinary Meds

The Shweaty Quebecs
Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 3

5th and Long

Goalpost

Don's Urinary Meds

The Lambeau Leapers
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Noggin 'Nockers

The Shweaty Quebecs
Fighting Lug Nuts

Week 4

Don's Urinary Meds

5th and Long

Fighting Lug Nuts

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

Noggin 'Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers

The Shweaty Quebecs

Week 5

Don's Urinary Meds

Noggin 'Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers
Goalpost

Zeus And The Fly Catchers
The Shweaty Quebecs

5th and Long

Fighting Lug Nuts

196
178
168
161
133
118
118
107

202
190
184
181
163
163
153
120

214
191
183
171
145
136
126

84

201
182
164
143
142
139
139
132

202
196
178
169
154
139
122
116

Week 6

Don's Urinary Meds

Noggin 'Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers

5th and Long

Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Shweaty Quebecs
Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 7

Goalpost

Fighting Lug Nuts

The Shweaty Quebecs
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
5th and Long

The Lambeau Leapers
Don's Urinary Meds

Noggin 'Nockers

Week 8

Don's Urinary Meds

The Shweaty Quebecs
Goalpost

Noggin 'Nockers

The Lambeau Leapers
Fighting Lug Nuts

5th and Long

Zeus And The Fly Catchers

Week 9

Noggin 'Nockers

Fighting Lug Nuts

Don's Urinary Meds

The Lambeau Leapers

5th and Long

The Shweaty Quebecs
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
Goalpost

Week 10

Fighting Lug Nuts

Noggin 'Nockers

5th and Long

Don's Urinary Meds
Goalpost

The Lambeau Leapers

The Shweaty Quebecs
Zeus And The Fly Catchers
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208
154
149
147
137
134
131
131

190
170
164
162
154
153
134
114

227
169
152
148
146
142
107
100

191
165
162
152
134
128
105

90

202
180
168
152
149
145
144
127
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Week 11 Week 16
The Lambeau Leapers 190 5th and Long 191
Don's Urinary Meds 189 The Shweaty Quebecs 156
Noggin 'Nockers 158 The Lambeau Leapers 152
5th and Long 136 Fighting Lug Nuts 146
Goalpost 135 Noggin 'Nockers 143
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 132 Don's Urinary Meds 141
The Shweaty Quebecs 118 Goalpost 128
Fighting Lug Nuts 99 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 99
Week 12 Week 17
5th and Long 215 Don's Urinary Meds 228
The Lambeau Leapers 160 Noggin 'Nockers 226
Fighting Lug Nuts 147 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 188
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 143 Fighting Lug Nuts 179
Noggin 'Nockers 135 The Lambeau Leapers 164
Don's Urinary Meds 124 5th and Long 155
Goalpost 113 The Shweaty Quebecs 132
The Shweaty Quebecs 111 Goalpost 86
Week 13 Playoff Week 1
Don's Urinary Meds 236 Don's Urinary Meds 98
Noggin 'Nockers 210 Goalpost 88
The Lambeau Leapers 194 The Lambeau Leapers 62
5th and Long 143 The Shweaty Quebecs 49
Fighting Lug Nuts 119 Noggin 'Nockers 41
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 113 5th and Long 18
Goalpost 110 Fighting Lug Nuts 8
The Shweaty Quebecs 110 Zeus And The Fly Catchers 6
Week 14
Noggin 'Nockers 208
Don's Urinary Meds 191
Fighting Lug Nuts 188
Goalpost 173
The Shweaty Quebecs 173
The Lambeau Leapers 160
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 148
5th and Long 146
Week 15
The Lambeau Leapers 174
Goalpost 173
Noggin 'Nockers 171
The Shweaty Quebecs 166
Fighting Lug Nuts 140
Zeus And The Fly Catchers 125
5th and Long 113
Don's Urinary Meds 113
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