

CFFL-Missouri

Week 1

5th and Long	196
Noggin 'Nockers	178
Don's Urinary Meds	168
Fighting Lug Nuts	161
Goalpost	133
The Lambeau Leapers	118
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	118
The Shweaty Quebecs	107

Week 2

Noggin 'Nockers	202
Fighting Lug Nuts	190
Goalpost	184
The Lambeau Leapers	181
5th and Long	163
Don's Urinary Meds	163
The Shweaty Quebecs	153
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	120

Week 3

5th and Long	214
Goalpost	191
Don's Urinary Meds	183
The Lambeau Leapers	171
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	145
Noggin 'Nockers	136
The Shweaty Quebecs	126
Fighting Lug Nuts	84

Week 4

Don's Urinary Meds	201
5th and Long	182
Fighting Lug Nuts	164
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	143
Goalpost	142
Noggin 'Nockers	139
The Lambeau Leapers	139
The Shweaty Quebecs	132

Week 5

Don's Urinary Meds	202
Noggin 'Nockers	196
The Lambeau Leapers	178
Goalpost	169
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	154
The Shweaty Quebecs	139
5th and Long	122
Fighting Lug Nuts	116

Week 6

Don's Urinary Meds	208
Noggin 'Nockers	154
The Lambeau Leapers	149
5th and Long	147
Goalpost	137
Fighting Lug Nuts	134
The Shweaty Quebecs	131
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	131

Week 7

Goalpost	190
Fighting Lug Nuts	170
The Shweaty Quebecs	164
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	162
5th and Long	154
The Lambeau Leapers	153
Don's Urinary Meds	134
Noggin 'Nockers	114

Week 8

Don's Urinary Meds	227
The Shweaty Quebecs	169
Goalpost	152
Noggin 'Nockers	148
The Lambeau Leapers	146
Fighting Lug Nuts	142
5th and Long	107
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	100

Week 9

Noggin 'Nockers	191
Fighting Lug Nuts	165
Don's Urinary Meds	162
The Lambeau Leapers	152
5th and Long	134
The Shweaty Quebecs	128
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	105
Goalpost	90

Week 10

Fighting Lug Nuts	202
Noggin 'Nockers	180
5th and Long	168
Don's Urinary Meds	152
Goalpost	149
The Lambeau Leapers	145
The Shweaty Quebecs	144
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	127



Week 11

The Lambeau Leapers	190
Don's Urinary Meds	189
Noggin 'Nockers	158
5th and Long	136
Goalpost	135
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	132
The Shweaty Quebecs	118
Fighting Lug Nuts	99

Week 12

5th and Long	215
The Lambeau Leapers	160
Fighting Lug Nuts	147
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	143
Noggin 'Nockers	135
Don's Urinary Meds	124
Goalpost	113
The Shweaty Quebecs	111

Week 13

Don's Urinary Meds	236
Noggin 'Nockers	210
The Lambeau Leapers	194
5th and Long	143
Fighting Lug Nuts	119
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	113
Goalpost	110
The Shweaty Quebecs	110

Week 14

Noggin 'Nockers	208
Don's Urinary Meds	191
Fighting Lug Nuts	188
Goalpost	173
The Shweaty Quebecs	173
The Lambeau Leapers	160
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	148
5th and Long	146

Week 15

The Lambeau Leapers	174
Goalpost	173
Noggin 'Nockers	171
The Shweaty Quebecs	166
Fighting Lug Nuts	140
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	125
5th and Long	113
Don's Urinary Meds	113

Week 16

191
156
152
146
143
141
128
99

Week 17

Don's Urinary Meds	228
Noggin 'Nockers	226
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	188
Fighting Lug Nuts	179
The Lambeau Leapers	164
5th and Long	155
The Shweaty Quebecs	132
Goalpost	86

Playoff Week 1

Don's Urinary Meds	98
Goalpost	88
The Lambeau Leapers	62
The Shweaty Quebecs	49
Noggin 'Nockers	41
5th and Long	18
Fighting Lug Nuts	8
Zeus And The Fly Catchers	6